4. Ochsenweid LP-Meisterschaft 2018

Polizeischiitzen St. Gallen

Einzelrangliste
09.11.2018 - 13.11.2018

Einzelwettkampf - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer
1 Dietschi Theo

2 Kaeser Markus

3 Stark Sandra

4 Klager Josef

5 Wohlfender Martin
6 Zach Roland

7 Burri Benjamin

8 Zaccari Remo

9 Schmid Philippe
10 Egli Roland

11 Gsell Hansreudi
12 Wirth Hubert

13 Zwicker Christian
14 Z&ch Max

15 Berner Markus

16 Deiss Rolf

17 Schweizer Andreas
18 Weilenmann Robert
19 Ho6gger Bruno

20 Frischknecht Roger
21 Schmid Nadja

22 Spenger Erich

23 Vetter Andreas

24 Strassle Gabriel
25 Riegg Fredy

26 Fuchs Dolf

27 Zach Thomas

28 Schweizer Philipp
29 Hausamann Nicole
30 Wagner Albert

31 Bo6ssow Hanspeter
32 Kaeser Janine

33 Zemann Oliver

34 Thurnheer Nadja
35 Meli Severin

36 Engler Hans

37 Grubenmann Josef
38 Kurmann Eddy

39 Bichler Hansruedi
40 Heeb Wendelin

41 Stucki Gerhard

42 Gabler Armin

43 Zach Brigitte

44 Bichi Bruno

45 Fecker Marco

46 Kiriakidis Kiriakos
47 Hauser Ernst

48 Preisig Sonja
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1959 S
1973 E
1988 E
1958 V
1966 S
1968 S
1992 E
1968 S
1982 E
1954V
1949V
1963 S
1967 S
1956 V
1965 S
1975 E
1993 E
1950V
1952V
1968 S
1973 E
1950 V
1972 S
1980 E
1943 SV
1944 SV
1975 E
1973 E
1972 S
1963 S
1959 S
1970 S
1984 E
1995 E
1994 E
1954V
1955V
1963 S
1949V
1960 S
1948 SV
1940 SV
1972 S
1978 E
1962 S
1965 S
1948 SV
1967 S

Verein

Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistol
Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
Gossau, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Neckertal, Sportschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen
Arbon, Pistolenschitzen
Au-Widnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gossau, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschitzen
Arbon, Pistolenschitzen
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistol
St. Gallen, Feldschutzengesellsch
St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
Arbon, Pistolenschitzen
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistol
Arbon, Pistolenschitzen
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellsch
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen
St. Margrethen, Schiitzenverein
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistol
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4. Ochsenweid LP-Meisterschaft 2018 Einzelrangliste

Polizeischitzen St. Gallen 09.11.2018 - 13.11.2018
Einzelwettkampf - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Punkte
49 Klopotan Stjepan 1951V St Gallen, Polizeischitzen 62 61 65 49 237

VereinsWK 3.9.2.13 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 13.11.2018, 21:02:27



